
VILLAGE EVENTS & ACTIVITIES 

 SEPTEMBER   

Wed 04-Sept Arbor Day - planting Village Entrance 

Mon 09-Sept Sally Creed Presentation  TV Lounge 

Sat 14-Sept Residents Braai Braai Deck 

Sun 15- Sept Movie: TV Lounge 

Mon 16 Sept Kenny Meiring – Invest in Retirement TV Lounge 

Tue 17-Sept Men’s Breakfast – Pick n Pay MD TV Lounge 

Sat 21-Sept Quiz Night LSC 

 21-Sept vs Argentina @ 23h00 TV Lounge  

Mon 23-Sept CD/Advanced Care Plan  TV Lounge 

Tue 24-Sept  Heritage Day Spit Braai Lunch Bistro 

Fri 27-Sept Pub Night/Music: The Blundells LSC-Pub 

Sat 28-Sept vs Argentina @ 17h00 (Last Match) TV Lounge 

 OCTOBER   

Wed 02-Oct Mad Hatters Breakfast  Bistro 

Thu 03-Oct Book Club LSC 

Sat 12-Oct Residents Braai Braai Deck 

Sat 19-Oct Quiz Night LSC 

Sun 20-Oct Move Night: TV Lounge 

Fri 25-Oct Pub Night/Music: Karaoke LSC-Pub 

Sun 27-Oct Private Dinner 40-50 People (Mrs Olivier) TBC 

Mon 28-Oct CD/Living Will & Medical Proxy TV Lounge 

Wed 30-Oct Oktoberfest Aternoon LSC 

 NOVEMBER   

Sat 02-Nov Xmas Craft Market LSC 

TBC 06-Nov The Companions – Marguerite (3pm) Bistro - TBC 

Mon 11-Nov Remembrance Day  TV Lounge 

Sat 16-Nov Quiz Night  

Sun 17-Nov Movie Night: TV Lounge 

Tue 19-Nov Men’ Breakfast TV Lounge 

Sat 23-Nov Boere Dag Dinner LSC 

Fri 29-Nov Pub Night/Music: TBA LSC 

 DECEMBER   

Wed 11-Dec Year End Function: Jingle Belles Show Bistro 

 


